
MADHYA PRADESH ROAD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
(Govt. of M.P. Undertaking)

45-A, Arera Hills, Bhopal – 462 011, Madhya Pradesh
 0755-2765196, 205, 213, 216 (EPBX), Fax : 0755-2572643, Website : www.mprdc.nic.in

NIT No./MPRDC/BOT/EPC/2015/6439 Bhopal, date: 27/07/2015

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

Madhya Pradesh Road Development Corporation Ltd.  (MPRDC) invites online Request
for Proposal (RFP) for Development of the following State Highway/ MDR Road projects
on EPC Mode.

Pkg.
No.

Name of project
Package
Length
(Km.)

Package
Cost

(Rs. Cr.)

Cost of RFP
document

(in Rs.)

System
Tender

No.

1

Rehabilitation and up-gradation of
Morena-Sabalgarh-Road Section of (SH-
2) from existing Ch Km. 0/10 to Km.
72/6 as two lane with paved/hard
shoulder in the state of Madhya Pradesh
on Engineering Procurement and
Construction (EPC) mode (2nd Call)

71.864 115.02 15,000.00 292

2

Ambha Pinhat Road Length Km. 23.12
and Tekna-Manpur-Rameshwar Road
Length Km. 19.41 (2nd Call)

42.530 57.423 10,000/- 294

3
Nadigaon to Seondha length km. 22.14
and Satanwara to Narwar length
km. 25.54 (2nd Call)

47.680 79.438 10,000/- 295

4

Dhaneta-Rakhi-Sahajpur Road  length
km. 14.30 and Bichiya- Samnapur -
Dindori Road length km. 53.42 and
Bailkhedu-Saroud Road length Km.
12.69 and Suraiya-Simariya-Badhiya
Kheda-Padariya Dhamni Singori Road
length km. 13.22 (2nd Call)

93.630 88.268 10,000/- 299

Interested parties may purchase the Request for Proposal (RFP) document online only from the
website www.mpeproc.gov.in from 28/07/2015 to 16/08/2015 up to 1730 hrs. Details of tendering
schedule can be seen in Key Dates on the above website.  Bid received shall be opened on
19/08/2015. Any addend/corrigendum in future will be posted on the above website only. If
holiday is declared by Govt. of MP on any date mentioned in the schedule fixed for the activity of
MPRDC, the date will automatically be shifted to subsequent working days.

MPRDC reserves the right to accept/reject any/all tenders without assigning any reason thereof.

Managing Director



MADHYA PRADESH ROAD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
(Govt. of M.P. Undertaking)

45-A, Arera Hills, Bhopal – 462 011, Madhya Pradesh
 0755-2765196, 205, 213, 216 (EPBX), Fax : 0755-2572643, Website : www.mprdc.nic.in

NIT No./MPRDC/BOT/EPC/2015/6439 Bhopal, date: 27/07/2015

fufonk vkea=.k
e/;izns’k lM+d fodkl fuxe fuEufyf[kr jkT; jkTkekxZ@ ftyk eq[; ekxksZa

¼MDR½ ds b-ih-lh- i)fr }kjk fodkl djus gsrqq izLrko ds fy;s vuqjks/k (RFP) vkWuykbZu

vkeaf=r djrk gSA

iSdst-
Ø-

ekxZ dk uke
yackbZ
¼fdeh-
esa½

vuqekfur
ykxr

¼:- djksM+
esa½

fufonk
izi= dk
ewY; jkf’k

:-

flLVe
Vs.Mj
uEcj

1
eqjSuk&lcyx<+ jkT; jktekxZ&2 fdeh
0@10 ls 72@6 rd izLrkfor Vw&ysu
isOgM@gkMZ 'kksYMj dk iqu% fuekZ.k ,oa
mUu;u dk dk;ZA ¼f}rh; vkae=.k½

71.864 115.02 15,000.00 292

2
vEckg&fiugV ekxZ yackbZ fdeh 23-12
,oa Vsduk&ekuiqj&jkes’oj ekxZ yackbZ fdeh
19-41¼f}rh; vkae=.k½

42.530 57.423 10,000/- 294

3
unhxkao&LksoM+k ekxZ yackbZ fdeh 22-14
,ao lruoM+k&ujoj ekxZ yackbZ fdeh- 25-
54 ¼f}rh; vkae=.k½

47.680 79.438 10,000/- 295

4

/kusVk&jk[kh&lgtiqj ekxZ yackbZ fdeh-
14-30 ,ao fcfN;k&leukiqj&fMaMksjh ekxZ
yackbZ fdeh- 53-42 ,ao csy[ksM+w&ljksn
ekxZ yackbZ fdeh- 12-69 ,ao
lqjS;k&flefj;k& cf/k;k[ksM+k&iMfj;k&/keuh&
flaxksjh ekxZ yackbZ fdeh- 13.22 ¼f}rh;
vkae=.k½

93.630 88.268 10,000/- 299

vuqjks/k izi= (RFP) fnukad 28.07.2015 ls fnukad 16.08.2015 dks 17.30 cts

rd dsoy vkWu ykbZu osclkbZM www.mpeproc.gov.in ij izkIr fd;s tk ldrs gSaA
fufonk Ø; djus@fufonk tek djus vkfn dk fooj.k dh&MsV~l esa fn;k x;k gSA izkIr
fufonk,Wa fnukad 19.08.2015 dks [kksyh tkosxhA leLr ifjf’k"V ,oa 'kqf)i= mijksDr
osclkbZV ij gh izdkf’kr dh tkosxhA fufonk tek djus dh fnukad ;k fufonk [kksyus dh
fnukad dks e/;izns’k 'kklu }kjk vodk’k ?kksf"kr djus ij mDr dk;Z vxys dk;Zfnol esa
laikfnr fd;k tkosxkA

e-iz- lM+d fodkl fuxe fyfeVsM dks fdlh Hkh fufonk dks Lohd`r ;k vLohd`r djus ;k
leLr fufonkvksa dks fcuk dkj.k crk;s vLohd`r djus dk vf/kdkj gksxkA

izca/k lapkyd



NIT No./MPRDC/BOT/EPC/2015/6439 Bhopal, date: 27/07/2015

KEY DATES

Sl. No. Event Description Dates

1. Purchase of Bid document Start date 28/07/2015 17:31 hrs

2. Purchase of Bid document End date 16/08/2015 17:30 hrs

3 Bid submission End date (online) 17/08/2015 17:30 hrs

4. Physical  submission of bid 18/08/2015 17:30 hrs

5. Opening of Technical bid 19/08/2015 at 11:00 hrs.

6. Financial proposal (Envelop C) opening Will be informed later

7. Opening of Financial BID Will be informed later

8. Letter of Award (LOA) Within 90 days of BID Due Date

9. Validity of BID 120 days from BID Due Date

10. Signing   of   Agreement Within 15 days of award of LOA

DGM (Procu.)

MADHYA PRADESH ROAD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
(Govt. of M.P. Undertaking)

45-A, Arera Hills, Bhopal – 462 011, Madhya Pradesh
 0755-2765196, 205, 213, 216 (EPBX), Fax : 0755-2572643, Website : www.mprdc.nic.in


